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neighbour. Park-like settin
Close to many recreational facili-
ties: Bruce Tralil, fishing, cross-
‘country skiing, etc. Good starter
t home.

Call Malcolm MacLeod, Sales Representative

OHNSTON & DANIEL
905) 838-3830

s
N ) EEE e RN W

=

- s -
.‘i'.‘r.l-'l‘l i.'ll 'I'il'l'l L]

e ue

vZ AInr "Aopung - 3D v1d1INAVYIN STIIH NOLTWH 8 @6bd

2

Vo6 L’

STUNNING COUNTRY HOME
This 5 yr. old, 2800 sq. ft. Tudor home has a dramatic 2 storey foyer with a Widows bal-
cony off the master bedroom. Quality throughout - 3/4" oak strip flooring, ceramic flooring

- upgraded oak pkg. Sep. formal living room & dining room, kitchen opens onto family
room, 2 way FP, 2 w/o’s to deck - PLUS! PLUS!! 94-2-433
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HALTON HILLS DREAM HOME ON 2+ ACRES
Spectacular 5 year old 3,200 sq. ft. quality custom built brick home with 2 ensuite baths. 5
minutes to 401; 15 minutes to Brampton and Milton. $349,000. 4-2-189
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NATURALIST'S PARADISE IN HALTON HILLS
Secluded on 7 WOODED ACRES overlooking large pond and stream. 3,000 sq. ft. 5

bedroom brick home. Canoe & fish on your own property. $299,000. 94-2-341
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VENDOR TAKE BACK

Come view this 22,000 sq. ft. industrial space. There is approx. 2,000 sq. ft. of office space, 5 bay
doors, the entire space is heated and has insulation and is sprinklered. 10,000 sq. ft. can be convert-
ed into 7 separate units for leasing. NOW $495,000. Call K_athy Ellis*.
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REDUCE YOUR MORTGAGE PAYMENTSI
and live in a beautiful home on a ravine. $209,000 How? Call Kathy Ellis* for details.
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IT'S PERFECT

Executive four bedroom, with ceramics/hardwood floors, designer kitchen, jacuzzi, fireplaces, hot tub,
swimming pool, nanny or in-law suite, stunning views, thousands spent on landscaping and

s

decorating. Fantastic lot & location. Caledon area. $449,000
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RE ESTATE

S TO MISSISSAUGA
Million dollar view - forest - 1 acre pond - barn.

Magnificent overbuilt, overspent, 6 year old angel-

stone brick home. Solid oak throughout, fully finished

walkout basement. Triple car garage. $359,000.
93-2-643
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PROVEN
PERFORMANCE

877-516

Residence 873-6131
Toronto 874-3030
247 Guelph St.,

Gloria
Foreman*

M

Gloria Foreman*
Sales Representative
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VENDORS SAYS SELL

Where else can you find this much house for the
money? Quiet crescent location, 3 bathrooms, F.P. in
F.R., 2 walkouts, lovely brick patio, walk in closet & 5
pc. ensuite in huge master bedrooms, central vac,.
central air. Home shows very well - neutral decor -
What are you waiting for? $206,900.
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SPECTACULAR RAVINE PROPERTY

Don't miss this opportunity to own this outstanding home on a quiet court. Dramatic addition - 3 F.P.’s - cathedral ceilings in
master, 7 pce. ensuite, new kitchen - it is incredible! Heated, insulated workshop, 2 car garage. $289,900.00. -A Rare Find!
94-2-424
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SPECTACULAR HOME -

BEAUTIFUL PROPERTY

This lovely home was designed and built by the
builder for his own home. The customized
details incl. antique square log L.R., plank
floors, custom cabinetry, antique kitchen table!
Fabulous antique stairway. The details are
endless and the property (21+ Ac.) has bush,
ravine, and the Black Creek. All this protected
by the N.E.C. and five minutes from
Georgetown. Don't let this opportunity pass you
94-2-328
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RIGHT OUT OF YOUR DREAMSI

This lovely sidesplit sits on a beautiful 5 ac. property
with Maple bush, privacy. This immaculate custom
home has upgraded windows, solid wood doors,
woodstove in F.R. walkouts (2) to deck & total
serenity. A perfect combination of house & property.
10 mins. to Georgetown and 5 mins. to Erin,
$282,000. 94-2-417
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15 ACRES TERRA COTITA

Build your dream home on this lovely lot in Terra
Cotta. Rolling land with several potential building
sites, a small barn & artesian well on property.
Walking distance to King Street & the Credit River.
$199,900. Call Kathy Ellis*.
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